LED Modular Area Light
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
The ASD Modular Area Light is designed to adapt to your needs. Our

750 W 3.86ft2   750 W 3.86ft2   3* 250 W 5.9ft2
1,000 W 5.2ft2    - - 4* 250 W 7ft2
Electrical System Regular Voltage models
Power Factor ≥ 0.99
Output voltage 24-48V DC
Max output current 500 W 9.65 A
750 W 14.5 A
1,000 W 19.5 A
LED Driver Class Class I
Family Watts Dimmable CCT Series
 ASD-LMAL XX D 50 PRM
LED Modular 500 = 500 W  Dimmable 5,000 K Premium
Area Light 750 = 750 W
1,000 = 1,000 W
Model Watts Dimming CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LMAL-500D50-PRM 500 Yes 5,000 K 68,472 lm 22 1/4" x 20" x 5 3/8"
ASD-LMAL-750D50-PRM 750 Yes 5,000 K 101,719 lm 30 1/8" x 20" x 5 3/8"
ASD-LMAL-1000D50-PRM 1,000 Yes 5,000 K 137,063 lm 38" x 20" x 5 3/8"
LED Modular Area Light
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com

Bracket ASD-IK500-LMAL 1 819201024063 24.49" x 24.29" x 8.31" 18.74 lbs
Module ASD-MODULE-LMAL-250D50-PRM 2 819201024032 20.2" x 8.9" x 7.5" 13.67 lbs
ASD-LMAL-750D50-PRM 819201024179
Bracket ASD-IK750-LMAL 1 819201024070 32.36" x 24.29" x 8.31" 22.49 lbs
Module ASD-MODULE-LMAL-250D50-PRM 3 819201024032 20.2" x 8.9" x 7.5" 13.67 lbs
ASD-LMAL-1000D50-PRM 819201024186
Bracket ASD-IK1000-LMAL 1 819201024087 40.24" x 24.29" x 8.31" 25.13 lbs
Module ASD-MODULE-LMAL-250D50-PRM 4 819201024032 20.2" x 8.9" x 7.5" 13.67 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONS:
Model Name Weight Dimensions
ASD-SFK-LMAL ASD Knuckle mount Slip-fitter kit 12.72 lb 18 13/16" x 21 1/2" x 3 1/16"
ASD-LTM-LMAL ASD Multiple Fixtures Pole Mounting Kit 13.23 lb 20 1/2" x 20 1/2" x 4 13/16"
ASD-LS-LMAL ASD Laser for Modular Area Light 1.10 lb 6" x 1 1/32" x 3 1/8"
ASD-VS-LMAL ASD Visor for Modular Area Light 0.66 lb 3 11/16" x 17 5/8" x 3 11/16"
ASD-L30-LMAL ASD Clear Lens for LED modular light 30° (kit for one module) 0.88 lb 7 5/8" x 4 3/4" x 1/32"
ASD-L60-LMAL ASD Clear Lens for LED modular light 60° (kit for one module) 0.88 lb 7 5/8" x 4 3/4" x 1/32"
ASD-L120-LMAL ASD Clear Lens for LED modular light 120° (kit for one module) 0.88 lb 7 5/8" x 4 3/4" x 1/32"
Model UPC GTIN 14 Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight
ASD-SFK-LMAL 819201024124 - 1 26.26" x 13.66" x 4.53" 15.21 lbs
ASD-LTM-LMAL 819201024209 - 1 24.72" x 24.72" x 5.43" 15.43 lbs
ASD-LS-LMAL 819201024100 10819201024107 10 12.20" x 12.20" x 7.48" 13.67 lbs